
68 Servicing Your Honda

Maintenance Schedule

Summary of Maintenance Schedule Notes
& Procedures:

At higher odometer readings, repeat at
the frequency interval established here.
Service more frequently if the
motorcycle is ridden in unusually wet or
dusty areas.

Maintenance Procedures:
I: inspect and clean, adjust, lubricate,

or replace, if necessary
C: clean
A: adjust
L: lubricate
R: replace

California type only.

Replace every 2 years, or at indicated
odometer interval, whichever comes
first. Replacement requires mechanical
skill. Refer to the official Honda
service manual.

Service more frequently if the
motorcycle is ridden often at full
throttle or in the rain.

NOTES:
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
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